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Heartland BancCorp

Earnings Profile
Second Quarter and Year-To-Date

June 30, 2011 and 2010
2011
Net Interest Income (after provision) $4,742,572
Noninterest Income 725,458
Net Income 1,296,984
Basic Earnings Per Share $0.84
Diluted Earnings Per Share $0.83
Net Interest Income (after provision) $9,378,006
Noninterest Income 1,479,980
Net Income 2,556,526
Basic Earnings Per Share $1.66
Diluted Earnings Per Share $1.65

2010
$4,746,431
461,556
1,038,473
$0.68
$0.67

$9,198,156
1,183,684
2,104,254
$1.37
$1.36



