Heartland BancCorp

Earnings Profile Second Quarter and Year-To-Date June 30, 2011 and 2010

		2011	2010
Second	Net Interest Income (after provision)	\$4,742,572	\$4,746,431
Quarter	Noninterest Income	725,458	461,556
	Net Income	1,296,984	1,038,473
	Basic Earnings Per Share	\$0.84	\$0.68
	Diluted Earnings Per Share	\$0.83	\$0.67
Year-to-Date	Net Interest Income (after provision)	\$9,378,006	\$9,198,156
	Noninterest Income	1,479,980	1,183,684
	Net Income	2,556,526	2,104,254
	Basic Earnings Per Share	\$1.66	\$1.37
	Diluted Earnings Per Share	\$1.65	\$1.36